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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  May 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$15,541,740.00 $15,230,905.20

$17,782.23 $17,782.23

$15,559,522.23

$177,486,676.92

$15,248,687.43

$181,108,854.00

$181,721,313.00 $178,086,886.74

($600,209.82)($612,459.00)

133,113,150

133,567,050

44,100

41,250

$2,952,537.17

$0.00

$2,952,537.17

$24,476,619.22

$24,668,341.84

($191,722.62)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$181,380,695.02 $177,758,517.94

$182,296,556.12 $178,662,129.86

($915,861.10) ($903,611.92)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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