

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of May 2012

organotto rak ricocipioi (moladoc intilo organo,	,	
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$15,541,740.00	\$15,230,905.20
Other Receipts	\$17,782.23	\$17,782.23
Total Receipts	\$15,559,522.23	\$15,248,687.43
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$181,380,695.02	\$177,758,517.94
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$182,296,556.12	\$178,662,129.86
Difference	(\$915,861.10)	(\$903,611.92)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$181,108,854.00	\$177,486,676.92
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$181,721,313.00	\$178,086,886.74
Difference	(\$612,459.00)	(\$600,209.82)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	133,113,150	44,100
Year to Date: FY 2011	133,567,050	41,250
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,952,537.17
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,952,537.17
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$24,476,619.22
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$24,668,341.84
Difference		(\$191,722.62)